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長跑比賽 - 參賽者資料

Distance Run Competition – Particulars of Participants

	機構名稱(中文)
	
	(大會編號Official No.        )

	Name of Organisation (English)
	

	機構地址(中文)
	

	Address of Organisation (English)
	

	


參賽組別：
#
甲／乙／丙組 


＃請將不適用者刪去

Group to be entered
#
Group A / B / C 


＃Please delete as appropriate
	參賽領隊／教練姓名(中文)
	

	Name of Team Leader / Coach (English)
	

	電話        ( 日 )
	
	( 夜 )
	
	 傳真號碼
	

	Telephone No. (Day)
	
	(Night)
	
	 Fax No.
	

	*電郵地址
	
	傳呼機／手提電話號碼
	

	*E-mail Address
	Pager / Mobile Phone No.


*本署日後將通過電子郵件傳送有關比賽的資料給貴機構／團體。


*Information concerning the competition will be sent to you by e-mail.

	
編號

No.
	參賽者姓名

Name of Participant
(須與身分證明文件相同)

(Should be the same as the one shown on the identity document)
	性別

Sex
	年齡組別

Age Group

請用英文字母表示

Please indicate with a letter code
	(身分證明文件

號碼

Identity

Certificate No.


	請用(表示參加項目

Please ( the event(s) to be entered

	
	
	
	A=15-19

B=20-24

C=25-29

D=30-34

E=35-39

F=40-44
	G=45-49

H=50-54

I=55-59

J=60或以上

or above
	
	男子

公開組

Men’s Open
	男子

先進組

Men’s Masters 
	女子

公開組 Women’s Open

	
	中文

Chinese
	英文

English
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	編號

No.
	參賽者姓名

Name of Participant

(須與身分證明文件相同)

(Should be the same as the one shown on the identity document)
	性別

Sex
	年齡組別

Age Group

請用英文字母表示

Please indicate with a letter code
	身分證明文件號碼

Identity

Document No.
	請用(表示參加項目

Please ( the event(s) to be entered

	
	中文

Chinese
	英文

English
	
	A=15-19

B=20-24

C=25-29

D=30-34

E=35-39

F=40-44
	G=45-49

H=50-54

I=55-59

J=60或以上

or above
	
	男子

公開組

Men’s Open
	男子

先進組

Men’s Masters
	女子

公開組 Women’s Open

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


( 請填寫香港身份證號碼的英文字首及首4個數字(例如: A1234 / XD1234) 或護照號碼的首6個數字(例如: 123456). 

Please indicate the beginning letter(s) and the first 4 digits of the Hong Kong Identity Card Numbers (e.g. A1234 / XD1234) or the first 6 digits of the passport numbers (e.g. 123456).
備註 Remarks :

(1) 每間機構最多可填報30人。

Each organisation can field a maximum of 30 participants.
(2) 如機構在單一項目內參加人數達5人或以上，即自動進入該項目的隊際比賽。該機構最快抵達終點的首5名隊員的成績將自動成為該機構的隊際比賽成績。

If the number of participants from an organisation in a single event is five or above, the organisation will automatically enter the team event for that event.  The results of the five participants from the organisation who have reached the finishing line first will automatically become the result achieved by that organisation in the team event.
(3) 所有參賽者或其家長／監護人必須在2014年11月17日或以前填妥「年滿十八歲的參賽者聲明」或「未滿十八歲的參賽者聲明」，並寄回、交回或傳真（傳真號碼：2634 0786）至新界沙田排頭街1至3號康樂及文化事務署總部2樓康樂及文化事務署大型活動組。如任何參賽者未能於賽事開始前簽署及遞交有關聲明，大會有權取消其參賽資格。
(4) All participants or their parents/guardians must sign the “Declaration by Participants aged 18 or above” or “Declaration by Participants aged below 18” and return it by mail, in person or by fax (Fax: 2634 0786) to Major Events Section, 2/F, Leisure and Cultural Services Headquarters, 1-3 Pai Tau Street, Sha Tin, New Territories    on or before 17 November 2014. If any participant fails to submit this form before the commencement of the competition, the Organiser reserves the right to disqualify him/her from participating in the competition.
(5) 你所提供的個人資料只作報名、統計、日後聯絡及宣傳本活動之用。除獲大會授權職員外，其他人士不得查閱你所提供的個人資料。。

The personal data provided by you will only be used for the purposes of enrolment, compilation of statistics, future contact and promotion relating to this activity. Except for the staff authorised by the Organiser, no one will be given access to your personal data. 
(6) 如欲更正或查閱你在本表格上填寫的個人資料，請致電2601 7673與康樂及文化事務署大型活動組職員聯絡。

Please contact the staff of the Major Events Section of the Leisure and Cultural Services Department at 2601 7673 if you want to correct or access your personal data collected by means of this form.
(7) 你必須在本表格內提供所需的個人資料並填寫有關的聲明。如提供的資料不足，大會有權取消你的參賽資格。

The provision of your personal data and submission of the respective Declaration in this form is obligatory.  If the submitted information is insufficient, the Organiser reserves the right to disqualify you from the competition.
(8) 有關本賽事的章程、賽程、分組及對賽抽籤結果、比賽成績和其他賽事資料等，均會在大會網頁公布。

The prospectus, schedules, results of the grouping and fixture draw, results of the competition and other information relating to the competition will be announced through the Organiser’s website.

機構領隊／教練聲明：
Declaration by Team Leader/Coach of the Organisation 
本人聲明I declare that:：

(1) 上述填報的所有參賽者資料均全部屬實。

All the particulars of the participants provided above are true and correct. 
(2) 上述填報的所有參賽者均屬本機構僱員。

All the participants listed above are the employees of this organisation .
(3) 上述填報的所有十八歲以下的參賽者均已獲其家長／監護人或經其

家長／監護人授權者同意才參加上述比賽。

All the participants aged under 18 listed above have obtained the consent 
of their parent/guardian or the person authorised by their parent/guardian 
to participate in the above competition.
領隊／教練簽署：_________________________________

日期：____________________________

Signature of Team Leader/Coach 





   
Date

請於2014年10月24日（星期五）或之前將此表格寄回、交回或傳真（傳真號碼：2634 0786）至新界沙田排頭街1至3號康樂及文化事務署總部2樓康樂及文化事務署大型活動組。

Please return this form by mail, in person or by fax (Fax: 2634 0786) to: Major Events Section, 2/F, Leisure and Cultural Services Headquarters, 1-3 Pai Tau Street, Sha Tin, New Territories on or before 24 October 2014 (Friday).
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長跑比賽 -年滿十八歲的參賽者聲明

Distance Run Competition – Declaration by Participants aged 18 or above
	比賽項目：

Competition Event 
	工商機構運動會2014 – 長跑比賽

Corporate Games 2014 – Distance Run Competition

	機構名稱：

Organisation Name
	
	大會編號：

Official No. 
	

	參賽組別：

Group to be entered
	# 甲／乙／丙組  


# 請將不適用者刪去

# Group A / B / C



# Please delete as appropriate

	
	

	所有年滿十八歲的參賽者必須在2014年11月17日或之前簽署本聲明，並寄回、交回或傳真（傳真號碼：2634 0786）至新界沙田排頭街1至3號康樂及文化事務署總部2樓康樂及文化事務署大型活動組。如任何參賽者未能於賽事開始前簽署及遞交本聲明，大會有權取消其參賽資格。

All participants aged 18 or above must sign this form and return it by mail, in person or by fax to the Major Events Section of the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (Address: 2/F, Leisure and Cultural Services Headquarters, 1-3 Pai Tau Street, Sha Tin, New Territories; Fax no.: 2634 0786) on or before 17 November 2014.  If any participant fails to submit this form before the commencement of the competition, the Organiser reserves the right to disqualify him/her from participating in the competition.

本人聲明I declare that：

1. 本人已閱讀比賽章程並同意遵守其訂明的規則及規例。如因參賽者疏忽或漏報申請表格的資料而導致任何損失，大會無須負責。

I have read the competition prospectus and agreed to abide by the rules and regulations stated therein.  The Organiser shall not be liable for any loss if the cause of the loss is due to my own negligence or omission of any information I should provide in the enrolment form.
2. 本人在報名表格內所填報的資料全部屬實，亦符合大會所訂的參加資格。本人明白，若有虛報資料或填報資料與事實不符，本人及所屬的參賽隊伍將會被即時取消所有參加資格，所得成績亦告作廢。

All the information provided in the enrolment form by me is true and correct and I am eligible for the competition according to the rules set by the Organiser.  I understand that if false information is provided or if the information entered is not in accordance with the facts, the whole team and I will be immediately disqualified with all our results cancelled.  For doubles events, both participants in the team will be disqualified.
3. 本人願意遵守大會規則進行比賽及服從裁判判決，並於出賽前攜同有相片的有效身分證明文件（正本）交大會查閱，如有不符合規則，一律取消出賽資格，不得換人補上。

I agree to comply with the competition rules set by the Organiser and abide by the decisions of the referees/umpires.  I also agree to submit my valid photo-bearing identity document (the original) for checking by the Organiser before playing in a match.  I understand that failure to comply with this rule will result in disqualification and no replacement of athletes will be allowed.
4. 本人健康及體能良好，適宜參加上述比賽。本人如果因疏忽或健康或體能欠佳，而引致於參加這項比賽時傷亡，康樂及文化事務署則無須負責。

I am healthy and physically fit to participate in the above competition.  The Leisure and Cultural Services Department shall not be liable for any injury or death which I may suffer in the competition if the cause of injury or death is due to my own negligence or inadequacy in health or fitness.
5. 本人知道任何虛假聲明會導致此報名資格失效。

I know that any false declaration will render this enrolment null and void.


本人已細閱和明白以上聲明，並在下方簽署作實：

I have read through and understood the above declaration and I sign below for confirmation

	編號

No.
	參賽者姓名

Name of Participant
	參賽者簽署

Signature of Participant
	日期

Date
	編號

No.
	參賽者姓名

Name of Participant
	參賽者簽署

Signature of Participant
	日期

Date

	1.
	
	
	
	6.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	7.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	8.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	9.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	10.
	
	
	

	編號

No.
	參賽者姓名

Name of Participant
	參賽者簽署

Signature of Participant
	日期

Date
	編號

No.
	參賽者姓名

Name of Participant
	參賽者簽署

Signature of Participant
	日期

Date

	11.
	
	
	
	21.
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	22.
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	23.
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	24.
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	25.
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	26.
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	27.
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	28.
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	29.
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	30.
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長跑比賽 - 未滿十八歲的參賽者聲明

Distance Run Competition –Declaration by Participants aged below 18

(必須由家長或年滿十八歲的監護人簽署)

( must be signed by parents or guardians aged 18 or above)
	比賽項目：

Competition Event 
	工商機構運動會2014 – 長跑比賽

Corporate Games 2014 –Distance Run Competition

	機構名稱：

Organisation Name
	
	大會編號：

Official No. 
	

	參賽組別：

Group to be entered
	# 甲／乙／丙組  


# 請將不適用者刪去

# Group A / B / C



# Please delete as appropriate

	
	

	所有未滿十八歲的參賽者必須在2014年11月17日或之前由家長或監護人簽署本聲明，並寄回、交回或傳真（傳真號碼：2634 0786）至新界沙田排頭街1至3號康樂及文化事務署總部2樓康樂及文化事務署大型活動組。如任何參賽者未能於賽事開始前簽署及遞交本聲明，大會有權取消其參賽資格。

The parents / guardians of participants aged below 18 must sign this form and return it by mail, in person or by fax to the Major Events Section of the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (Address: 2/F, Leisure and Cultural Services Headquarters, 1-3 Pai Tau Street, Sha Tin, New Territories; Fax no.: 2634 0786) on or before 17 November 2014.  If any participant fails to submit this form before the commencement of the competition, the Organiser reserves the right to disqualify him/her from participating in the competition.

	

	參賽者家長或年滿十八歲的監護人聲明：
Declaration by Parent or Guardian (aged 18 or above) of Participant

	

	本人聲明I declare that：

1.                      （參賽者姓名）已閱讀比賽章程並同意遵守其訂明的規則及規例。如因參賽者疏忽或漏報申請表格的資料而導致任何損失，大會無須負責。

The participant,                                    (name of participant), has read the competition prospectus and agreed to abide by the rules and regulations stated therein.  The Organiser shall not be liable for any loss if the cause of the loss is due to the participant’s own negligence or omission of any information he/she should provide in the enrolment form.
2. 參賽者在報名表格內所填報的資料全部屬實，亦符合大會所訂的參加資格。本人明白，若有虛報資料或填報資料與事實不符，參賽者及所屬的參賽隊伍將會被即時取消所有參加資格，所得成績亦告作廢。

All the information provided in the enrolment form by the participant is true and correct and he/she is eligible for the competition according to the rules set by the Organiser.  I understand that if false information is provided or if the information entered is not in accordance with the facts, the participant and the whole team will be immediately disqualified with all their results cancelled.  For doubles events, both participants in the team will be disqualified.
3. 參賽者願意遵守大會規則進行比賽及服從裁判判決，並於出賽前攜同有相片的有效身分證明文件（正本）交大會查閱，如有不符合規則，一律取消出賽資格，不得換人補上。

The participant agrees to comply with the competition rules and abide by the decisions of the referees/umpires.  He/she also agrees to submit his/her valid photo-bearing identity document (the original) for checking by the Organiser before playing in a match.  The participant understands that failure to comply with this rule will result in disqualification and no replacement of athletes will be allowed.
4. 參賽者健康及體能良好，適宜參加上述比賽。如果因參賽者的疏忽或健康或體能欠佳，而引致於參加這項比賽時傷亡，康樂及文化事務署則無須負責。

The participant is healthy and physically fit to participate in the above competition.  The Leisure and Cultural Services Department shall not be liable for any injury or death which the participant may suffer in the competition if the cause of injury or death is due to his/her own negligence or inadequacy in health or fitness.
5. 參賽者知道任何虛假聲明會導致此報名資格失效。
The participant knows that any false declaration will render this enrolment null and void.


	家長或監護人姓名
	簽署
	日期

	Parent / Guardian’s Name：_______________________
	Signature ：________________
	Date ：________________



截至2014年10月20日


as at 20 October 2014





















































機構印章Chop of Organisation





(如有需要可自行影印本表格  Photocopy of this form is allowed if required)








(如有需要可自行影印本表格  Photocopy of this form is allowed if required)
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